The Lovely Day

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Adjective

First Name

Noun

Is The Person A Him Or A Her?

Name Of Y our Crush (Or) A Name

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Adjective

Plura Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

First Name

Name Of Y our Crush (Or) A Name

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Noun




The Lovely Day

name was

One day, met a
. They a day, and this was what they
9:00 am - out for together
10:30 am - for a together
11:00 am - a together
12:00 - out for together
1:00 pm - toa together
2:00 pm - for another together
2:30 pm - with their together




:30 pm - together
4:30 pm - another together
6:30 pm - out for together
7:30 pm - a together
8:30 pm - a together
10:30 pm - to together
and
together!

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

