## The Lovely Day

1.	Adjective
2.	First Name
3.	Noun
4.	Is The Person A Him Or A Her?
5.	Name Of Your Crush (Or) A Name
6.	Past Tense Verb
7.	Adjective
8.	Past Tense Verb
9.	Past Tense Verb
10.	Noun
11.	Past Tense Verb
12.	Noun
13.	Past Tense Verb
14.	Noun
15.	Past Tense Verb
16.	Noun
17.	Past Tense Verb
18.	Noun
19.	Past Tense Verb
20.	Noun
21.	Past Tense Verb
22.	Noun
23.	Past Tense Verb

24.	Adjective
25.	Plural Noun
26.	Past Tense Verb
27.	Noun
28.	Past Tense Verb
29.	Noun
30.	Past Tense Verb
31.	Noun
32.	Past Tense Verb
33.	Noun
34.	Past Tense Verb
35.	Noun
36.	First Name
37.	Name Of Your Crush (Or) A Name
38.	Past Tense Verb
39.	Adjective
40.	Noun

## The Lovely Day

One _	Adjecti	iveday,	First name	met a	Noun	. Is the	person a him or a her?	name was
	Name of your o	crush (or) a name	They	Past tense verb	a	Adjective	day, and this v	was what they
	Past tense verb	<u> </u> :						
9:00	am	Past tense verb	out for	Noun to	ogether			
10:30	) am	Past tense verb	for a	Noun to	gether			
11:00	) am	Past tense verb	<u>a</u> Not	n_togeth	ner			
12:00	<b>) -</b> Pas	st tense verb	out for	Noun_toge	ether			
1:00	pm	Past tense verb	to a	loun_toge	ether			
2:00	pm	Past tense verb	for another	Noun	togethe	er		
2:30	pm	Past tense verb	with their	Noun	_together			

:30 pm	Past tense verb	Adjective	Plural noun	_together		
4:30 pm	Past tense verb	anotherNoun	together			
6:30 pm	Past tense verb	out forNoun	together			
7:30 pm	Past tense verb	a <u>Noun</u> tog	ether			
8:30 pm	Past tense verb	<u>a Noun</u> tog	ether			
10:30 pm	Past tense verb	to <u>Noun</u> to	ogether			
First name	and	Name of your crush (or) a name	Past te	nse verb <b>a</b>	Adjective	Noun
together!						

©2025 WordBlanks.com  $\cdot$  All Rights Reserved.